
2019-20 Bingham School Community Council
Name Email Phone # Parent/Teacher

Justina Butler Justina.Butler@strayer.edu 8012010362 Parent

Kristy Ives kristyives@gmail.com 801-635-9031 Parent

Kari Hall gkfam99@yahoo.com 951-233-5719 Parent

Becky Swain (Chair) swain.utah@hotmail.com 801.567.9020 Parent

Todd Hunter hunter20@gmail.com 801.891.5718 Parent

Sharon Richins (Vice Chair) sharon@hofa.com 801.209.7554 Parent

Corey Fairholm coreyfairholm@comcast.net 801.949.3585 Parent

Alisa Jones alisajns@aol.com 801.259.6471 Parent/JSD Employee

Sheri Mattle sheri.mattle@gmail.com 801.209.4550 Parent

Rodney Shaw rodney.shaw@jordandistrict.org 801.256.5100 Principal

Michelle Putnam michelle.putnam@jordandistrict.org 801.256.5100 Assistant Principal

Tina Mitchell tina.mitchell@jordandistrict.org 801.256.5100 Counselor

Becky Wells rebecca.wells@jordandistrict.org 801.256.5100 Teacher

Deb Brown deborah.brown@jordandistrict.org 801.256.5100 Teacher


